Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Nevarro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 9
3x 2-1B Surgical Droid [SOR] 3x Take Captive [TWI]
3x Clone Deserter [SHD] 3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD] 3x Rival's Fall [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR]
2x Protector of the Throne [SHD] lCJOIZr()?EADES
3x Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD] '

3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
2X
2X

Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
Weequay Pirate Gang [SHD]
Razor Crest [SHD]

The Armorer [SHD]

The Mandalorian [SHD]

Home One [SOR]

Reinforcement Walker [SOR]

3x Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
3x The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 25

1x Bail Organa [SOR]

1x Tactical Advantage [TWI]
1x Maz Kanata [SHD]

1x Covert Strength [SHD]

1x Moisture Farmer [SHD]

1x Follower of The Way [SHD]
1x Grey Squadron Y-Wing [SHD]
1x Privateer Crew [SHD]

1x Electrostaff [SOR]

1x Inspiring Mentor [SHD]

1x Val [SHD]

1x Patrolling V-Wing [TWI]
1x Moment of Glory [SHD]
1x Mandalorian Warrior [SHD]
1x Command [SOR]

1x Escort Skiff [SOR]

1x Razor Crest [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/CTdaMyQWdBf

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.
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1x
1x

1x
1x

1x
1x

Vigilance [SOR]
Rose Tico [SHD]

Adelphi Patrol Wing [SHD]

Rey [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]

Steadfast Battalion [SOR]
Discerning Veteran [SHD]
U-Wing Reinforcement [SOR]
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